The maximum deadline provided by the Contracting Authority for the execution of the works
forming the subject of this Invitation to Tender is Ninety (90) days

Lot

The work is as follows! REHABILITATION OF BOYO HILL WATER PROJECT IN
NJINIKOM COUNCIL .The estimated cost after preliminary studies is 15,500,000 FCFA,
(FIFTEEN MILLIONS FIVE HUNDRED THOUSAND FRANCS CFA)

Participation and origin
Participation to this Invitation to Tender is opened to Cameroonian enterprises that are in

compliance with the Cameroon laws.
Financing

Works which form the subject of this Invitation to Tender shall be financed by the 2020 Public

[...]

Bid bond

Each bidder must Include In his administrative documents, a bid bond issued by a first-rate
banking establishment approved by the Ministry in charge of Finance and whose list is found In document
N^. 12 of the Tender File, of an amount of 310.000 CPA (THREE hundred and ten thousand Francs
CFA) and valid for thirty (30) days beyond the date of validity of bids

Consultation of Tender File:

The file may be consulted during working hours at the NJINIKOM COUNCIL, Contract Award
Service, as soon as this notice Is published.

10. Acquisition of Tender File:

[...]

Cautlonnement provisoire
Chaque soumissionnaire doit joindre d ses pieces administratives, une caution de soumission

etoblie par une banque de premier ordre agreee par le Ministere charge des finances et dont la liste
figure dans la piece 12 du DAO, d'un montant de of 310 000 FCFA(trois cent dix mille francs) et
valable pendant trente (30) jours au-deld de la date originate de validite des offres.

Consultation du Dossier d'Appel d'Offres
Le Dossier d'Appel d'Offres peut etre consulte et obtenu aux heures ouvrables a la Delegation

Departementale des Marches Publics du Boyo, Service de Passation des Marches Publics des Publication